MELISSA KELLY IDANCE ACADENY

Stage Rehearsal Schedule — REVISION #1

*All following practices will be held at Ecole secondaire catholique Thériault auditorium**

Monday, April 15t (Easter Monday)

Level 1 Acro Mermaid Party 10:00-10:30
Level 2 Acro The Man 10:30-11:00
Level 5 Acro Power 11:00-11:30
Grade 1 Ballet How Far 11:30-12:00
Beginner Hip Hop Barbie 12:00-12:30
Level 2 Hip Hop Dem Beats 12:30-1:00
Senior Contemporary Alive 1:00-1:30
Level 3 Hip Hop Lose Control 1:30-2:00
Intermediate Musical Theatre Surf Crazy 2:00-2:30
Competitive Select Contemporary Selah 2:30-3:00
Competitive Select Hip Hop Beyoncé Homecoming 3:00-3:30
Competitive Advanced Musical Theatre Mamma Mia 3:30-4:15
Production Celebrating Disney 4:15-6:15

*Special note for Production: All competitive dancers must bring their costumes in a bin (identified with their
name) because we will run this practice with costumes and quick changes.

VOLUNTEER MEN INSTALL PORTABLE DANCE FLOORING 6:15-7:15

Tuesday, April 2nd

Tot Ballet Group A Pretty Ballerina 4:00-4:30
Tot Ballet Group B We Know The Way 4:30-5:00
Creative Ballet Group A Rainbow Connection 5:00-5:30
Creative Ballet Group B You've Got A Friend In Me 5:30-6:00
Pre-Primary Ballet Wind In My Hair 6:00-6:30
Primary Ballet Group A Strong 6:30-7:00
Primary Ballet Group B This Wish 7:00-7:30
Junior All Boys Hip Hop Hip Hop Police 7:30-8:00
Intermediate Hip Hop Slim 8:00-8:30

Dance Dads Classic Rock VS Boy Band Pop 8:30-9:15



Wednesday, April 3™

Grade 1 Tap

Jazz 1

Competitive Pre-Teen Ballet
Competitive Teen Musical Theatre
Competitive Pre-Teen Jazz
Competitive Pre-Teen Contemporary
Competitive Junior Acro
Competitive Teen Acro
Competitive Pre-Teen Tap
Competitive Junior Musical Theatre
Competitive Pre-Teen Hip Hop

Thursday, April 4t
Elementary Contemporary
Senior Ballet

Lemonade
Applause

Sky Full of Stars

Jet Set

Uptown Funk
Visiting Hours
Himno Del Carnival
Toxic

I Wanna Dance With Somebody
Come On Out

Swag N’ Style

| Lived
Forever Young

FINALE PRACTICE (All MKDA dancers must attend)

Jazz 3

Grade 3 Ballet
Grade 5 Ballet
Adult Lyrical
Adult Hip Hop

Monday, April 8"
Competitive Petite Ballet
Competitive Petite Hip Hop
Competitive Petite Jazz
Elementary Jazz

Pre-Teen Tap

Grade 6 Ballet

Intermediate Pointe
Competitive Advanced Ballet
Competitive Advanced Jazz
Competitive Advanced Lyrical
Competitive Advanced Hip Hop

Girl Crew
Never Grow Up
Cinderella
Medicine
Blazin’

A Million Dreams
Shorty Got Moves
Wednesday
Believe

Swamp Thing
Learning To Fly
Swan Lake

The Storm
Britney

Tribute To My Irish Roots
Fired Up

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:30-6:15
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30



5:30-7:30pm Run Part 1 of the SUNDAY Full Show

7:30 Dismiss everyone

7:45-8:30 Run all Competitive Solos, Duets & Trios that are not in the Sunday Show
Marc Breton: Program all lighting cues

1. Annie, Annabelle & Hailey Trio “’A Dream Is A Wish’’

2. Vaia, Adéle & Kate Trio “’Happy Feet’’

3. Charlie & Phoenix Duet “Friendships’’

4. Harlow & Kayden’s Duet “’Country Hop™’

5. Kylee’s Ballet Solo “Happier’’

6. Julia & Emily Duet “’Geronimo”’

5:30-7:30pm Run Part 2 of the SUNDAY Full Show



