

Stage Rehearsal Schedule – REVISION #1

*All following practices will be held at École secondaire catholique Thériault auditorium**

Monday, April 1st (Easter Monday)

Level 1 Acro	Mermaid Party	10:00-10:30
Level 2 Acro	The Man	10:30-11:00
Level 5 Acro	Power	11:00-11:30
Grade 1 Ballet	How Far	11:30-12:00
Beginner Hip Hop	Barbie	12:00-12:30
Level 2 Hip Hop	Dem Beats	12:30-1:00
Senior Contemporary	Alive	1:00-1:30
Level 3 Hip Hop	Lose Control	1:30-2:00
Intermediate Musical Theatre	Surf Crazy	2:00-2:30
Competitive Select Contemporary	Selah	2:30-3:00
Competitive Select Hip Hop	Beyoncé Homecoming	3:00-3:30
Competitive Advanced Musical Theatre	Mamma Mia	3:30-4:15
Production	Celebrating Disney	4:15-6:15

^{*}Special note for Production: All competitive dancers must bring their costumes in a bin (identified with their name) because we will run this practice with costumes and quick changes.

VOLUNTEER MEN INSTALL PORTABLE DANCE FLOORING

6:15-7:15

Tuesday, April 2nd

Tot Ballet Group A	Pretty Ballerina	4:00-4:30
Tot Ballet Group B	We Know The Way	4:30-5:00
Creative Ballet Group A	Rainbow Connection	5:00-5:30
Creative Ballet Group B	You've Got A Friend In Me	5:30-6:00
Pre-Primary Ballet	Wind In My Hair	6:00-6:30
Primary Ballet Group A	Strong	6:30-7:00
Primary Ballet Group B	This Wish	7:00-7:30
Junior All Boys Hip Hop	Hip Hop Police	7:30-8:00
Intermediate Hip Hop	Slim	8:00-8:30
Dance Dads	Classic Rock VS Boy Band Pop	8:30-9:15

Wednesday,	April	3rd
------------	-------	-----

Lemonade	4:00-4:30
Applause	4:30-5:00
Sky Full of Stars	5:00-5:30
Jet Set	5:30-6:00
Uptown Funk	6:00-6:30
Visiting Hours	6:30-7:00
Himno Del Carnival	7:00-7:30
Toxic	7:30-8:00
I Wanna Dance With Somebody	8:00-8:30
Come On Out	8:30-9:00
Swag N' Style	9:00-9:30
	Applause Sky Full of Stars Jet Set Uptown Funk Visiting Hours Himno Del Carnival Toxic I Wanna Dance With Somebody Come On Out

Thursday, April 4th

Elementary Contemporary	I Lived	4:00-4:30
Senior Ballet	Forever Young	4:30-5:00
FINALE PRACTICE (All MKDA dancers must attend)		5:30-6:15
Jazz 3	Girl Crew	6:30-7:00
Grade 3 Ballet	Never Grow Up	7:00-7:30
Grade 5 Ballet	Cinderella	7:30-8:00
Adult Lyrical	Medicine	8:00-8:30
Adult Hip Hop	Blazin'	8:30-9:00

Monday, April 8th

Competitive Petite Ballet	A Million Dreams	4:00-4:30
Competitive Petite Hip Hop	Shorty Got Moves	4:30-5:00
Competitive Petite Jazz	Wednesday	5:00-5:30
Elementary Jazz	Believe	5:30-6:00
Pre-Teen Tap	Swamp Thing	6:00-6:30
Grade 6 Ballet	Learning To Fly	6:30-7:00
Intermediate Pointe	Swan Lake	7:00-7:30
Competitive Advanced Ballet	The Storm	7:30-8:00
Competitive Advanced Jazz	Britney	8:00-8:30
Competitive Advanced Lyrical	Tribute To My Irish Roots	8:30-9:00
Competitive Advanced Hip Hop	Fired Up	9:00-9:30

Tuesday, April 9th - Dress Rehearsal with "stage ready" costumes

5:30-7:30pm Run Part 1 of the SUNDAY Full Show

7:30 Dismiss everyone

7:45-8:30 Run all Competitive Solos, Duets & Trios that are not in the Sunday Show

Marc Breton: Program all lighting cues

1. Annie, Annabelle & Hailey Trio ''A Dream Is A Wish''

2. Vaia, Adèle & Kate Trio
3. Charlie & Phoenix Duet
4. Harlow & Kayden's Duet
5. Kylee's Ballet Solo
''Happy Feet''
''Friendships''
''Country Hop''
''Happier''

6. Julia & Emily Duet "'Geronimo'"

Wednesday, April 10th - Dress Rehearsal with "stage ready" costumes

5:30-7:30pm Run Part 2 of the SUNDAY Full Show